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Drop  Gary Wells Gary Wells
Drop2 average score position
100.00 220 1

94.68 206 2

94.53 173 11

94.16 203 4

93.07 204 3

92.54 202 5

91.92 171 12

91.53 198 6

90.39 168 14

89.08 196 7

87.96 161 16

87.49 189 8

86.48 161 16

86.48 161 16

86.23 130 22

85.77 187 9

84.48 177 10

81.69 123 24

81.64 120 25

81.24 151 19

79.69 171 12

77.86 165 15

74.74 139 20

71.99 106 28

71.43 133 21

(:X00) 102 30

68.14 127 23

62.88 117 26

58.52 109 27

55.79 104 29

52.92 96 32

45.97 84 34

37.80 69 35

30.35 56 37

32 44

98 31

92 33

64 36

48

48

41

38
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39 35 Score Score Series
Team R1 R6 % R7 % average Drop1l
Justin Wood BFTO 1 39 35 100.00:! CENVA  94.74
Alan Holloway BFTO 1 33 35 100.00:! CEXL)  84.62
Cliff Church SBFTCA 33 94.29 94.53
Clinton Bedding NOFTC 37 34 97.14 CIREY  77.78
David Page-Starr NOFTC 37 30 85.71 CER:ZY  85.71
Steve Lucas SBFTCB 35 33 94.29 CEROLY  83.33
Rob Farnworth SBFTCA 34 34 97.14 91.92
Steve Privett SBFTCA 34 27 77.14 CEREY  77.14
Barry Warren CARPC 36 33 94.29 90.39
Terry Holt BARC 35 31 88.57 88.27 K- LX)
Ashley Holloway BFTO 1 30 85.71 87.96
Mel Hills BARC 34 31 88.57 iRkl 73.68
Keith Pitman SBFTCB 33 31 88.57 86.48
Glenn Newman NOFTC 37 27 77.14 86.48
Terry Ord BFTO Purple 32 86.23
Mick Kelly BFTO 1 37 30 85.71 84.19
Geoff Ames SBFTCB 32 31 88.57 79.66
Glynn Edwards CARPC 28 81.69
Dave Hollingdale 27 77.14 81.64
Tony Pond 31 31 88.57 81.24
Tony Elderfield NOFTC 31 31 88.57 77.06
Glenda Privett SBFTCB 30 29 82.86 74.14
Peter Terry NARC 27 27 77.14 74.74
Adam Riffert 25 71.43 71.99
Andy Winch CARPC 27 23 65.71 71.43
Mick Woodkt ] BFTO Purple 31 16 45.71 68.40
Melv Read CARPC 30 21 60.00 68.14
Geoff Hawes NARC 27 24 68.57 62.88
Bethany Pitman SBFTCA 24 19 54.29 58.52
Chris Hepworth 22 17 48.57 55.79
Paul Whitehouse 22 62.86 52.92
Kim Mulford NARC 15 42.86 45.97
Richard Bright 18 51.43 37.80
J Watson 8 16 45.71 30.35
Simon Young 32 91.43] 91.43
[BLTeY Tim Roscoe BARC 87.48
[BLTeY Dave Godwin BARC 82.21
[BLTeY steve Merrett 57.16
\ 1]\[e} Simon Evans 37
\ (»]\[e}) Simon Poulter
[BLeY seff Treacher 19 54.29 56.31
\ 0]\[e}l Lyndeen Calvert BFTO Purple 23 66.33
[BLeY Phil Cosham 63.16
[BLTeY Andy Slade NARC 60.53
[BLeY Gary Banh BFTO Purple 36 46.15
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34 89.47 89.47
DL G Westbrook 12 lEXY 36.84
8 21.05 21.05
‘ ]\[e)| Sue Davidson
\ 1»]\[e}) Dave Croucher 35
[BLeY Dave Hatfield 32
Lo Neil Dibben 32
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CSFTA team results

Position Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total
BFTO 1
SBFTCB
NOFTC
SBFTCA

BARC
CARPC
NARC

BFTO Purple




SBFTCB

Geoff Ames

Glenda Privett

Steve Lucas

Keith Pitman
SBFTCA

Bethany Pitman

Cliff Church

Rob Farnworth

Steve Privett
NOFTC

Clinton Bedding

Glenn Newman

David Page-Starr

Tony Elderfield
NARC

Geoff Hawes

Peter Terry

Andy Slade

Kim Mulford
CARPC

Barry Warren

Glynn Edwards

Andy Winch

Melv Read
BFTO Purple

Lyndeen Calvert

Mick Woodhead

Terry Ord

Gary Banham
BFTO 1

Alan Holloway

Ashley Holloway

Justin Wood

Mick Kelly
BARC

Dave Godwin

Terry Holt

Tim Roscoe

Mel Hills

Handicap score
33
31
34
33

22
33
34
27

35
27
32
33

27
28
0
16

34
0
25
24

18

36
30
35
31

32

34

Team position 2
SBFTCB 131
Highest score? 33 0
Drop score 31
Total 100
Team position 4
SBFTC A 116
Higest score? 34 0
Drop score 22
Total 94
Team position 2
NOFTC 127
Higest score? 34 0
Drop score 27
Total 100
Team position 6
NARC 71
Higest score? 27 0
Drop score 0
Total 71
Team position 5
CARPC 83
Higest score? 33 0
Drop score 0
Total 83
Team position 9
BFTO Purple 18
Higest score? 16 0
Drop score 0
Total 18
Team position 1
BFTO 1 132
Higest score? 35 1
Drop score 30
Total 103
Team position 7
BARC 66
Higest score? 31 0
Drop score 0
Total 66




